© 2023 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 3.4 - 2023-07-05
Page   1
DO-16-HC for imc CRONOScompact (CRC)
Technical Data Sheet
DO-16-HC for imc CRONOScompact (CRC)

· If the output of data is not governed by triggers but rather in reaction to calculations or under program
control, imc Online FAMOS is required.
Order code:
Article number Remarks
CRC/DO-16-HC 11700064 for installation in imc CRONOScompact occupying two slots
CRC/DO-16-HC-ET 11710038 version in extended temperature range
CRC/DO-16-HC-R 11700127 for installation in imc CRONOScompact RACK occupying two
slots
CRC/DO-16-HC-R-ET 11710086 version in extended temperature range
© 2023 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 3.4 - 2023-07-05
Page   2